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Far Western Kentucky  

Chase Durrance 

cdurrance@kheaa.com 

Cell: 270.498.8291 

Northwestern  

Kentucky   

Casi Benedict 

cbenedict@kheaa.com  

Cell: 270.316.4676 

South Central  

Kentucky   

Joplin Rice 

jrice@kheaa.com 

Cell: 502.229.1147 

Southeastern  

Kentucky  

Tyler Powers 

tpowers@kheaa.com  
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Louisville Metro  
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Candice Johnson  
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Northeastern  

Kentucky  

Amy Marvin 

amarvin@kheaa.com  
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Southern  

Kentucky  

Audrey Price 

aprice@kheaa.com  
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Southwestern  

Kentucky  

John Bergman 

jbergman@kheaa.com  

Cell: 270.392.8675 

Eastern   

Kentucky  

Brandon Brown 

bbrown@kheaa.com 

Cell: 606.205.8810 

Louisville Metro  

West  

Steven Held 

sheld@kheaa.com  

Cell: 502.352.5697 

West Central  

Kentucky  

Toni Wiley 

tmwiley@kheaa.com  

Cell: 270.403.9468 

Director of   

Outreach Services  

Kim Dolan 

Phone: 502.329.7206 
kdolan@kheaa.com  

Cell: 502.759.1776 

Assistant Director of 

Outreach Services  

Summer Gortney  

sgortney@kheaa.com  

Cell: 502.759.0798 

Administrative  Support  
Susan Bradley   

sbradley@kheaa.com 

Phone: 502.696.7577 

 
College Info Road  Show  

Kevin Wilson 

kwilson@kheaa.com 

Cell: 502.753.9938 

KHEAA Outreach Territories  

Kentucky College Coaches 

Program Advisor  

Keith Ritchie  

kritchie@kheaa.com   

Cell: 859.200.8317 
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KENTUCKY GOES TO COLLEGE  

Å Resources for schools and organizations interested in 

enhancing their college-going culture through initiatives like 

Close the Deal, Kentucky College Application Campaign, and 

College Decision Day  

Å One-stop site offering tools to help school counselors, 

community leaders or college access providers implement one 

or more of these programs  

Å Resources for students who are going through the college 

application and financial aid process  

Å Site has been expanded with additional resourcesï College 

Decision Day toolkit, 12th grade planning calendar template   

Å kygoestocollege.com is sponsored by Kentucky Higher 

Education Assistance Authority (KHEAA). 

 

 



WHAT IS COLLEGE DECISION DAY?  

ÅEffort to celebrate and recognize seniors for making 

educational plans after high school 

ÅEvents held on or around May 1 ï National Candidate 

Selection Reply Date 

 

 

ÅInspired by NCAAôs National 

Signing Day to give equal 

recognition to academics 

and athletics 
 

ÅParticipating schools asked                                                   

to register online at                                 

kygoestocollege.com 
 



WHY HOST AN EVENT?  

Recognize -Encourage -Support -Influence 



WHO SHOULD PARTICIPATE?  

Students Seeking: 

ÅCertificate or Diploma 

Programs  

ÅApprenticeship Programs 

ÅWorkforce  

ÅAssociate Degrees  

ÅBachelorôs Degrees  

ÅMilitary Service  



GALLATIN CO HIGH SCHOOL 

COLLEGE DECISION DAY  

Gallatin County High School seniors showing their enthusiasm 

during College Signing Day for committing to bigger and brighter 

things after high school! 



SAMPLE EVENT OUTLINE  

Å Student Arrival 

Å Welcome and Overview 

Å Keynote Speaker or 

     Panel Discussion 

Å Recognition of Seniors 

Å Closing Remarks 

Å Group Photos 

 



MAKING THE EVENT SPECIAL  

Å Create a college wall 

Å Make student videos 

Å Give away prizes 

Å Conduct a panel discussion  

     for juniors 

Å Involve underclassmen 

Å Dress the part 

Å Invite family members 

Å Encourage community support 

 


